

Niagara Ostomy Association

Serving the Niagara Ostomy Community since 1974

info@niagaraostomy.com

www.niagaraostomy.com

905-321-2799

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION or RENEWAL**

**Our Mission** 

To be of service and assistance to all people living with ostomies in the Niagara Region.

The Niagara Ostomy Association (NOA) is a volunteer driven, non-profit organization that provides practical help and emotional support to people with ostomies living in the Niagara Region, Ontario.

Your membership is valued! 100% of your membership dollars helps fund ongoing service to people living with ostomies in Niagara. Programs include 9 monthly meetings and newsletters; Friendly Visitor Program; "Ask the NSWOC" service; maintaining our website and social media; helping sponsor attendance of a Niagara Youth at Youth Camp and affiliation with Ostomy Canada.

<u>Circle One</u>: Renewal Membership – New Membership – Gift Membership

\$30 - Membership year runs from Jan 1 to Dec 31

Member Name	
Mailing Address	
City	Postal Code
Phone #(s)	E-Mail

Payments via our website (<u>www.niagaraostomy.com</u>) or by cheque payable to Niagara Ostomy Association & mailed to:

Treasurer c/o 19 St. Lawrence Drive St. Catharines, ON L2M 2T7

For information on Ostomy Canada Society or to become an Ostomy Canada supporter, please visit <u>www.ostomycanada.ca</u> or call them at 1-888-969-9698

**Privacy Statement:** NOA membership and Ostomy Canada information is not shared with anyone outside of NOA and Ostomy Canada administration. The materials and other information provided by NOA are for educational, communication and information purposes only and are not intended to replace or constitute legal or medical advice or treatments.